Time table
Halif-yearly Examination 2024-25

Date Day Class-X | Class-1X | Class- Class - Class -VI | Class -V
Vil VH
19/09/24 | Thursday Eng.H Geog. Bio.. Chem. Eng. Il Hindi Il
20/09/24 | Friday. Geog. Maths Geog. Bio. Maths. | Maths
21/09/24 | Saturday Phys. Bio. Hindi. Geog. Hindi Eng il
22/09/24 | S U N D A Y
23/09/24 | Monday Hindi Eng. li Compt. | His/civ Phy. Sst.
24/09/24 | Tuesday His/civ Compt./ Chem. Phy. His/civ. | Science..
Physical
25/09/24 | Wednesday | Maths Chem.. . His/civ Maths Geog. Compt.
26/09/24 | Thursday Eng. | phy. Maths. Compt. | Bio. Eng.l
27/09/24 | Friday . Chem. Hindi. Eng.ll Hindi Eng.| | -
28/09/24 | Saturday. Bio. Eng. | Eng.l Eng. !l Compt. | sanskrit
29/09/24 | S ) N D A Y
30/09/24 | Monday Compt/ Hist/civ. Phy. Eng.l Chem.. | Hindi.l
physical

Classes V to VI
-IX and X
Classes VI to VI

- V.Ed and GK-17 /09/24
- V,Ed - 17/09/24
- Sanskrit. - 18/09/24
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